

TITLE APPEAL 56 OF 2022

Order No.22

Date:02.06.2025.

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Heard in part.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 29.10.2025 for further hearing.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)